BUS ,
STOP Toster

Lipno

Direction
LIPNO NAD VLTAVOU (central car park)
==3 TREETOP WALK

Summer season Bus timetable on Tuesday evening

July August

09:30 09:30 09:30 09:30 09:30 09:30
10:00 10:00 10:00 10:00 10:00 10:00
11:00 11:00 11:00 11:00 11:00 11:00 11:00 11:00
12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 1200 1200
13:00 13:00 13:00 13:00 13:00 13:00 13:00 13:00
14:00 14:00 14:00 14:00 14:00 14:00 1400 1400
15:00 15:00 15:00 15:00 15:00 15:00 15:00 15:00
16:00 16:00 16:00 16:00 16:00 16:00 ~16:00  16:00
17:00 17:00 17:00 17:00 17:00 17:00 17:00
18:00 18:00 18:00 18:00 1800 1800
19:00 19:00
21:00 21:00
Winter season 2200 2200
November December January February March April
. X X . . X The Transport Regulations
10:00 10:00 10:00 10:00 10:00 10:00 are valid from March 28, 2024,
10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30 to October 31, 2024.
11:00 11:00 11:00 11:00 11:00 11:00 Inquiries: +420 388 424 145
11:30 11:30 11:30 11:30 11:30 11:30 Operator CSAD AUTOBUSY
12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 12:00 Ceské Bud&jovice a.s.
13:00 13:00 13:00 13:00 13:00 13:00 reserves the right fo change
the Transport Regulations.
13:30 13:30 13:30 13:30 13:30 13:30 .
The arrival and departure
14:00 14:00 14:00 14:00 14:00 14:00 times may change depending
14:30 14:30 14:30 14:30 14:30 14:30 on weather conditions.
15:00 15:00 15:00 15:00 15:00 15:00
15:30 15:30 When boarding the bus,
16:00 16:00 please present to the driver
16:30 a valid ticket, which you can
. buy at the Client Information
17:00 Centre.

www.stezkakorunamistromu.cz



BUS ,
STOP Toster

Lipno

Direction
TREETOP WALK
==3 LIPNO NAD VLTAVOU (central car park)

Summer season Bus timetable on Tuesday evening

July August

10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30 10:30
11:30 11:30 11:30 11:30 11:30 11:30
12:15 12:15 12:15 12:15 12:15 12:15 12:15 12:15
13:30 13:30 13:30 13:30 13:30 13:30 1330 1330
14:30 14:30 14:30 14:30 14:30 14:30 14:30 14:30
15:30 15:30 15:30 15:30 15:30 15:30 1530 1530
16:30 16:30 16:30 16:30 16:30 16:30 16:30 16:30
17:30 17:30 17:30 17:30 17:30 17:30 17:30 17:300
18:30 18:30 18:30 18:30 18:30 18:30 18:30
19:30 19:30 19:30 19:30 19:30 19:30
20:30 20:30
2130 2130
Winter season 22:30 22:30
2330 2330
November December January February March April
10:15 10:15 10:15 10:15 10:15 10:15
10:45 10:45 10:45 10:45 10:45 10:45 T*r'e T";',:?: '::9:":*2‘;";024
1:15 1:15 1:15 1:15 1:15 1:15 e
11:45 11:45 11:45 11:45 11:45 11:45 A e R
12:15 12:15 12:15 12:15 12:15 12:15 S e
13:15 13:15 13:15 13:15 13:15 13:15 Coské Budsjovice ass.
13:45 13:45 13:45 13:45 13:45 13:45 reserves the right to change
14:15 14:15 14:15 14:15 14:15 14:15 the Transport Regulations.
14:45 14:45 14:45 14:45 14:45 14:45 WD CTAT e CHERie,
imes may change depending
15:30 15:30 15:30 15:30 15:15 15:15 on weather condifions.
16:30 16:30 16:30 16:30 15:45 15:45
16:30 16:15 When boarding the bus,
17:30 16:45 please present to the driver
17:30 a valid ticket, which you can
18:30 gi\rl.lf:.fefhe Client Information

www.stezkakorunamistromu.cz



